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sku 4RA07658

Need Documentation?

Rosilial Plus Rhodia

rose floral citrus magnolia muguet lily-of-the-valley honeysuckle gardenia.

US$ 0.42 lgram

Rose
80

ABCs Donut ()

(feeeelthesmell.php)

Odour

The odour and uses of Rosilial Plus Rhodia
Odour=> rose floral citrus rose magnolia muguet lily-of-the-valley honeysuckle gardenia

Rose
Relative Odor Impact 100
Odor Life on a smelling strip 24 hrs
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Synonyms

$RA : Rosilial Plus : Citronellyl (r)-lactate PerfumersWorld

Description
Product Rosilial Plus Rhodia
Physical State Clear yellow liquid
Regulatory
CAS No. 211238-85-6
FEMA

DOCUMENTATION
IFRA Status / EU Allergens / MSDS / COA (ifra/view-page.php?
pro_id=4RA07658&ifra=defaultOpen4)

Safety Notes

Perfumery Applications
Typical usage in perfume compounds

¥ 0.300%
FROM AVERAGE

Application Suitability

Used in these perfume types but not limited to them.

Rating

9 = Very Good Performance
8 = Good Performance

7 = Reasonable performance
6 = Fair performance

5 = Mediocre performance

4 = Slight stability problems
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4 20.000%
MAXIMUM
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3 = Discoloration Problems
2 = Stability problems
1 = Major problems

0 = Not recommended for use

Important Notes:

End application data applies to experiments carried out by the authors or
extrapolated from those experiments using computer algorithms. As application
product formulations vary widely this information is only a general guide.

Full testing by both perfumers- flavorists and end users is the only proven method to
ensuring a perfume or flavours safety- strength- suitability- stability and success.

Legislation and regulations vary widely and change with time so it is your duty to

check this.

Alcoholic Perfume 9
Anti-perspirants/Deo 8
Creams and Lotions 9
Lipsticks

Talcum Powder 9
Tablet Soap 9
Liquid Soap 9
Shampoo 9
Hair Conditioner 9
Bath/Shower Gel 9
Cold Wave 2
Acid Cleaner 2
Ammonia 2
Chlorine 2
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Detergent Powder 9

Liquid Detergent 9

Fabric Softener 9

Candles 9

Pot Pourri 9

Incense 9
Information

About Us (about-us.php)

Our Mission (about-us.php)

Shipping Information (shipping-information.php)

Frequently Asked Questions (frequently-asked-questions.php)
Privacy Policy (privacy-policy.php)

Terms and Conditions (terms-and-conditions.php)

Products

Aroma Ingredients (aroma-ingredients.php)

Essential Oils & Absolutes (essential-oils.php)

Specialty Bases & Blends (specialty-bases-blends.php)
Carrier Oils & Toiletry Bases (carrier-oils-toiletry-bases.php)
Perfume Kits (perfume-kits.php)

Perfumery Equipment (perfumery-equipment.php)

Customer Service

Contact Us (contact.php)

Professional-Account-Package (professional-account-package.php)
Site Directory (sitemap.php)

Safety Guidelines (safety-guidelines.php)

Mixing Instructions (mixing-instructions.php)

Reviews (reviews.php)

Contact Info

PerfumersWorld Ltd.

Address & Contact (contact.php)

Google Maps Location (https://maps.app.goo.gl/MnQGpXt9QonnCR4d7)
Tel: +66 (0)2 99-800-80
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